FY12 CDBG Recommended Allocations

Type of Project

Project Description Project Type Requested Amount

Georgetown
Granger
Granger
Granger
Granger

Habitat for Humanity Williamson County

Jarrell

Liberty Hill
Taylor
Administration

Georgetown
Granger

Granger

Liberty Hill

Liberty Hill

Weir

Cal Ripken, Sr. Foundation
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown

WBCO Opportunities

Sidewalk Improvements
Wastewater/Effluent Gate Replacement
Wastewater/Pump Station Gate Replacement
Wastewater/Clarifier Repair/Replacement
Wastewater/Pump Station Replacement
Land Acquisition

Water Distribution

Myrtle Lane Drainage

Water/Wastewater Improvements

Program Administration

North Oldtown Fire Protection

Water Distribution Improvements

Drainage Improvments

Jenks Branch Drainage

Sidewalk Improvements

Community Center/Shelter

Ability Field

Kid City and Adaptive Camp Scholarships
Chautauqua and San Jose Parks Improvements
Recreation Center and Programs Scholarships
AED Accessibility

Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Acquisition
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Administration

Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Public Facility

Parks, Recreational Facilities
Social Service

Parks, Recreational Facilities
Social Service

Ineligible

$280,780
$8,000
$12,000
$55,000
$75,000
$250,000
$561,000
$50,000
$500,000
S0

$400,000
$100,000
$40,000
$475,250
$950,000
$253,000
$100,000
$15,000
$190,000
$20,000
$6,000

$4,341,030

CDBG Funds
Recommended Priority
$78,900 High
$8,000 High
$12,000 High
$55,000 High
$75,000 High
$140,000 High
$285,500 High
$50,000 High
$300,000 High
$103,439
S0 High
S0 High
S0 High
S0 High
S0 High
S0 High
S0 Low
S0 Low
S0 Low
S0 Low
S0 Ineligible
$1,107,839
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