FY12 CDBG Recommended Allocations

Type of Project	Droiget Description	Drojoet Tune	Dogwooted Amount	CDBG Funds	Driority
Type of Project	Project Description	Project Type	Requested Amount	Recommended	Priority
Georgetown	Sidewalk Improvements	Infrastructure	\$280,780	\$78,900	High
Granger	Wastewater/Effluent Gate Replacement	Infrastructure	\$8,000	\$8,000	High
Granger	Wastewater/Pump Station Gate Replacement	Infrastructure	\$12,000	\$12,000	High
Granger	Wastewater/Clarifier Repair/Replacement	Infrastructure	\$55,000	\$55,000	High
Granger	Wastewater/Pump Station Replacement	Infrastructure	\$75,000	\$75,000	High
Habitat for Humanity Williamson County	Land Acquisition	Acquisition	\$250,000	\$140,000	High
arrell	Water Distribution	Infrastructure	\$561,000	\$285,500	High
iberty Hill	Myrtle Lane Drainage	Infrastructure	\$50,000	\$50,000	High
aylor	Water/Wastewater Improvements	Infrastructure	\$500,000	\$300,000	High
dministration	Program Administration	Administration	\$0	\$103,439	
Georgetown	North Oldtown Fire Protection	Infrastructure	\$400,000	\$0	High
Granger	Water Distribution Improvements	Infrastructure	\$100,000	\$0	High
Granger	Drainage Improvments	Infrastructure	\$40,000	\$0	High
iberty Hill	Jenks Branch Drainage	Infrastructure	\$475,250	\$0	High
iberty Hill	Sidewalk Improvements	Infrastructure	\$950,000	\$0	High
Veir	Community Center/Shelter	Public Facility	\$253,000	\$0	High
al Ripken, Sr. Foundation	Ability Field	Parks, Recreational Facilities	\$100,000	\$0	Low
ieorgetown	Kid City and Adaptive Camp Scholarships	Social Service	\$15,000	\$0	Low
eorgetown	Chautauqua and San Jose Parks Improvements	Parks, Recreational Facilities	\$190,000	\$0	Low
eorgetown	Recreation Center and Programs Scholarships	Social Service	\$20,000	\$0	Low
VBCO Opportunities	AED Accessibility	Ineligible	\$6,000	\$0	Ineligible

\$4,341,030 \$1,107,839